
XIX. Naviga World Championship 

Programme: 

 

Prolog days 

 

01.05.17 (Monday) 

13:00 ‐ 18:00  Registration, measurements for classes F5‐E, F5‐M, F5‐10 

02.05.17 (Tuesday) 

10:00 ‐ 18:00 Registration, measurements for classes F5‐E, F5‐M, F5‐10 

13.00 ‐ 14.00 Lunch break 

17:00 Gulyás‐party 

 

F5‐10 

 

03.05.17 (Wednesday) 

09:00 Hoisting of flags 

09:30 Skipper’s meeting F5‐10 

10:00 ‐ 16:00 Racing in class F5‐10 

13.00 ‐ 14.00 Lunch break 

04.05.17 (Thursday) 

09:30 Skipper’s meeting F5‐10 

10:00 ‐ 16:00 Racing in class F5‐10 

13.00 ‐ 14.00 Lunch break 

17:00 Optional programme: Wellness in Magyarhertelend 

05.05.17 (Friday) 

09:30 Skipper’s meeting F5‐10 

10:00 ‐ 16:00 Racing in class F5‐10 

13.00 ‐ 14.00 Lunch break 

16:30 ‐ Prize giving ceremony for class F5‐10 

18:00 ‐ 21:00 Registration, measurements for classes F5‐E, F5‐M 

 

 

06.05.17 (Saturday) 

10:00 ‐ 17:30  7th Navigation RC Sailing Race  

  You can see the schedule below! 

 

13:00 ‐ 18:00 Registration, measurements for classes F5‐E, F5‐M 

18:30 Opening Banquet 

 

F5‐E 

 

07.05.17 (Sunday) 

09:30 Skipper’s meeting F5‐E 

10:00 – 16:00 Racing in class F5‐E 

13.00 ‐ 14.00 Lunch break 

08.05.17 (Monday) 

09:30 ‐ Skipper’s meeting F5‐E 

10:00 ‐ 16:00 Racing in class F5‐E 

13.00 ‐ 14.00 Lunch break 

16:30 ‐ Optional programme: bicycle tours around Orfű 



09.05.17 (Tuesday) 

09:30 Skipper’s meeting F5‐E 

10:00 ‐ 16:00 Racing in class F5‐E 

13.00 ‐ 14.00 Lunch break 

17:00 ‐ Optional programme: Caving in Abaliget 

10.05.17 (Wednesday) 
09:30 ‐ Skipper’smeeting F5‐E 
10:00 ‐ 15:00 Racing in class F5‐E 
13.00 ‐ 14.00 Lunch break 
15:30 ‐ Prize giving ceremony for class F5‐E 
16:30 ‐ Meeting for NAVIGA section S 
16:30 ‐ 21:00 Registration, measurements for classes F5‐M 

 

F5‐M 

 

11.05.17 (Thursday) 

09:30 ‐ Skipper’s meeting F5‐M 

10:00 ‐ 16:00 Racing in class F5‐M 

13.00 ‐ 14.00 Lunch break 

16:30 ‐ Pasta‐party 

12.05.17 (Friday) 

09:30 ‐ Skipper’s meeting F5‐M 

10:00 ‐ 16:00 Racing in class F5‐M 

13.00 ‐ 14.00 Lunch break 

13.05.17 (Saturday) 

09:30 ‐ Skipper’s meeting F5‐M 

10:00 ‐ 16:00 Racing in class F5‐M 

13.00 ‐ 14.00 Lunch break 

17:00 ‐ Closing banquet  

14.05.17 (Sunday) 

09:30 ‐ Skipper’s meeting F5‐M 

10:00 ‐ 15:00 Racing in class F5‐M 

13.00 ‐ 14.00 Lunch break 

16:00 ‐ Prize giving ceremony for class F5‐M 
Lowering of flags  

 


